Pipe & Cable Entry Sealkits
For Industrial Applications & Utilities
RETAIL FUELLING
INDUSTRIAL
TRENCH
STEAM
Introduction
Fibrelite’s entry sealkits provide a reliable seal for pipe and conduit/cable entries through containment chambers.
The unique design requires only one hole drilling, making it quick and easy to install. No additional screw holes are
required, minimising the number of potential leak paths through the chamber wall.
Our sealkits are resistant to a wide range of chemicals associated with industrial and utility installations.
Available materials: EPDM, NBR (Nitrile) and Viton (FKM). Please contact us for further details.
Our single and double sided entry sealkits will fit all types of pipework on the market, both metal and plastic.
Pipe Entry Sealkits
Double-sided Pipe Entry Sealkits
Product
Code
Description Pipe O/D
(mm)
Flange Ring
O/D (mm)
Hole Size
(mm)
PSBD-50 To fit 50mm pipe 45 - 53 190 150
PSBD-63 To fit 63mm pipe 57 - 66 190 150
PSBD-75 To fit 75mm pipe 68 - 79 190 150
PSBD-90 To fit 90mm pipe 81 - 95 190 150
PSBD-110 To fit 110mm pipe 99 - 115 190 150
PSBD-125 To fit 125mm pipe 112 - 131 240 190
PSBD-140 To fit 140mm pipe 126 - 147 240 190
PSBD-160 To fit 160mm pipe 153 - 162 240 190
Single-sided Pipe Entry Sealkits
Product
Code
Description Pipe O/D
(mm)
Flange Ring
O/D (mm)
Hole Size
(mm)
PSB-50 To fit 50mm pipe 45 - 53 190 150
PSB-63 To fit 63mm pipe 57 - 66 190 150
PSB-75 To fit 75mm pipe 68 - 79 190 150
PSB-90 To fit 90mm pipe 81 - 95 190 150
PSB-110 To fit 110mm pipe 99 - 115 190 150
PSB-125 To fit 125mm pipe 112 - 131 240 190
PSB-140 To fit 140mm pipe 126 - 147 240 190
PSB-160 To fit 160mm pipe 153 - 162 240 190
fibrelite.com
One Superior Standard - Providing
Perfect Watertight Sealing of Cable
Penetrations and Pipework